HOME INSURANCE

Homeowners

TEST
DRIVE

NEXT STOP REALITY

FUELED BY ROYAL CREDIT UNION FOUNDATION

Details of
Insurance Coverage

Amount on Structure

Amount on Other Structures
Personal Property
Liability

Medical
Deductible

OPTIONS

Sewer/Drain Back-Up

All-Risk Coverage:
Personal Property

ID Theft

$485,000
$48,500
$242,500
$500,000

$5,000
$1,000

$25,000

Yes

Yes

Scheduled Jewelry

Monthly Premium

$350,000

$25,000
$175,000
$500,000

$5,000
$1,000

$25,000

Yes

Yes

No

$184

No

$275,000
$20,000

$125,000
$500,000

$5,000
$1000

$25,000

No

Yes

No

$167

Home #4

$200,000
$15,000

$75,000
$500,000

$5,000
$1000

$25,000

No

Yes

No

$125

$117

(Monthly Cost)

($2,208/year)

($2,004/year)

($1,500/year)

($1,404/year)




HOME INSURANCE

Renters

TEST
DRIVE

Details of Insurance
Coverage

Amount on Structure

Amount on Other Structures
Personal Property

Liability

Medical

Deductible

OPTIONS

Sewer/Drain Back-Up

All-Risk Coverage: Personal
Property

ID Theft

Scheduled Jewelry

Monthly Premium
(Monthly Cost)

NEXT STOP REALITY
FUELED BY ROYAL CREDIT UNION FOUNDATION
Rental #1 Rental #2 Rental #3
r:;"" e «MZ'
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
$150,000 $75,000 $50,000
$500,000 $500,000 $500,000
$5,000 $5,000 $5,000
$1,000 $500 $250
$10,000 $5,000 $5,000
Yes No No
Yes Yes Yes
Yes No Yes
$29 $23 $20
($348/year) ($276/year) ($240/year)




