HOME INSURANCE

Homeowners



	Home #1	Home #2	Home #3	Home #4
Details of Insurance Coverage				
Amount on Structure	\$485,000	\$350,000	\$275,000	\$200,000
Amount on Other Structures	\$48,500	\$25,000	\$20,000	\$15,000
Personal Property	\$242,500	\$175,000	\$125,000	\$75,000
Liability	\$500,000	\$500,000	\$500,000	\$500,000
Medical	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$5,000
Deductible	\$1,000	\$1,000	\$1000	\$1000
OPTIONS				
Sewer/Drain Back-Up	\$25,000	\$25,000	\$25,000	\$25,000
All-Risk Coverage: Personal Property	Yes	Yes	No	No
ID Theft	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Scheduled Jewelry	No	No	No	No
Monthly Premium (Monthly Cost)	\$184 (\$2,208/year)	\$167 (\$2,004/year)	\$125 (\$1,500/year)	\$117 (\$1,404/year)

HOME INSURANCE Renters



	Rental #1	Rental #2	Rental #3
Details of Insurance Coverage			B BOLLEY
Amount on Structure	N/A	N/A	N/A
Amount on Other Structures	N/A	N/A	N/A
Personal Property	\$150,000	\$75,000	\$50,000
Liability	\$500,000	\$500,000	\$500,000
Medical	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$5,000
Deductible	\$1,000	\$500	\$250
OPTIONS			
Sewer/Drain Back-Up	\$10,000	\$5,000	\$5,000
All-Risk Coverage: Personal Property	Yes	No	No
ID Theft	Yes	Yes	Yes
Scheduled Jewelry	Yes	No	Yes
Monthly Premium (Monthly Cost)	\$29 (\$348/year)	\$23 (\$276/year)	\$20 (\$240/year)